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7 CENTRAL TORNEIO DE COLEIRO TEMPORADA 2023 22/01/2023
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Nome
TURBINADO
CANIBAL
IRON
XODO
NOVIDADE
VINGADOR
765
FENIX
CEBOLINHA
CALVO
MUTANTE
BOCA RICA
IMPERADOR
PEZIM
TORNADO

Anilha
020460
040794
021694
024583
015561
029708
029202
019558
0F222109
393415
034918
036996
640709
033987
029708

Dono
ROMILDO
CRIATORIO AR
PH JHONES
KELLION
VASQUIM / MAX
VASQUIM / MAX
CRIATORIO AR
ALLAN - CRIATORIO AR
THIAGO / JOSE
ANDRE
RENATO
ROMILDO
ZEQUINHA
CLEZIO ANTONIO
ELTON

Cidade
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC
BSF
SGP
BSF
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO -
BARRA DE S80 FRANCISCC
BSF
BARRA DE S&0 FRANCISCO -
BSF
BSF
PANCAS
BSF

BSF
BSF

AC

10/15 min
0/203
0/192
0/180
0/176
0/175
0/171
0/156
0/153
0/123
0/122
0/114
0/113
0/106
0/105
0/100

APBSF

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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